
ANTALYA WORLD CUP 2020
17-23 February 2020
"Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
NILSSON Michael SE 65 30 2.166 2 15 7 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 68 37 1.837 2 15 7 2

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 79 45 1.755 2 7 7 3

B
SANCHEZ Daniel ES 80 35 2.285 4 11 7 1

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 58 47 1.234 2 7 6 2
MAS Jose-Maria ES 62 46 1.347 0 6 5 3

C
CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 45 1.777 3 8 8 1
DE BACKER Peter BE 69 56 1.232 2 8 6 2
PEKER Muharrem TR 72 51 1.411 1 13 4 3

D
FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 48 1.666 4 14 7 1
MINAOGLU Manol TR 70 55 1.272 1 7 5 2
SORENSEN Jacob DK 75 59 1.271 1 5 4 3

E
SALMAN Gokhan TR 80 50 1.600 4 10 7 1

NELIN Dion DK 63 44 1.431 2 15 6 2
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 78 52 1.500 0 5 5 3

F
HEO Jung Han KR 80 45 1.777 3 7 7 1

BARBEILLON Jerome FR 74 40 1.850 2 8 8 2
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 59 47 1.255 1 8 6 3

G
SEO Chang Hoon KR 80 48 1.666 4 12 6 1

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 61 38 1.605 2 8 8 2
CHOI Wan Young KR 61 48 1.270 0 8 6 3

H
NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 80 47 1.702 4 11 7 1
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 62 54 1.148 2 10 5 2
CHA Myeong Jong KR 66 53 1.245 0 6 6 3

I
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 80 57 1.403 4 8 6 1

KAHOFER Arnim AT 75 59 1.271 2 9 8 2
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 64 0.937 0 7 6 3

J
MORI Yusuke JP 80 46 1.739 4 9 6 1
NGO Dinh Nai VN 66 39 1.692 2 10 8 2

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 58 39 1.487 0 6 6 3

K
KIM Jun Tae KR 80 62 1.290 4 7 6 1
OZKAYA Cem TR 69 57 1.210 2 7 5 2

ABDIN Mohamed EG 43 51 0.843 0 5 5 3

L
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 80 57 1.403 4 10 9 1

NADY Riad EG 64 66 0.969 2 6 5 2
KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 59 63 0.936 0 9 6 3



ANTALYA WORLD CUP 2020
17-23 February 2020
"Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
SANCHEZ Daniel ES 80 35 2.285 4 11 7 1
MORI Yusuke JP 80 46 1.739 4 9 6 2

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 80 47 1.702 4 11 7 3
FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 48 1.666 4 14 7 4
SEO Chang Hoon KR 80 48 1.666 4 12 6 5
SALMAN Gokhan TR 80 50 1.600 4 10 7 6

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 80 57 1.403 4 10 9 7
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 80 57 1.403 4 8 6 8

KIM Jun Tae KR 80 62 1.290 4 7 6 9
CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 45 1.777 3 8 8 10
HEO Jung Han KR 80 45 1.777 3 7 7 11

NILSSON Michael SE 65 30 2.166 2 15 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
BARBEILLON Jerome FR 74 40 1.850 2 8 8 13

JEONG Sung Il KR 68 37 1.837 2 15 7 14
NGO Dinh Nai VN 66 39 1.692 2 10 8 15

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 61 38 1.605 2 8 8 16
NELIN Dion DK 63 44 1.431 2 15 6 17

KAHOFER Arnim AT 75 59 1.271 2 9 8 18
ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 58 47 1.234 2 7 6 19
DE BACKER Peter BE 69 56 1.232 2 8 6 20
OZKAYA Cem TR 69 57 1.210 2 7 5 21

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 62 54 1.148 2 10 5 22
NADY Riad EG 64 66 0.969 2 6 5 23

MINAOGLU Manol TR 70 55 1.272 1 7 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 79 45 1.755 2 7 7 25

PEKER Muharrem TR 72 51 1.411 1 13 4 26
SORENSEN Jacob DK 75 59 1.271 1 5 4 27
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 59 47 1.255 1 8 6 28
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 78 52 1.500 0 5 5 29
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 58 39 1.487 0 6 6 30

MAS Jose-Maria ES 62 46 1.347 0 6 5 31
CHOI Wan Young KR 61 48 1.270 0 8 6 32
CHA Myeong Jong KR 66 53 1.245 0 6 6 33
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 64 0.937 0 7 6 34

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 59 63 0.936 0 9 6 35
ABDIN Mohamed EG 43 51 0.843 0 5 5 36


